MSRP List
February 1, 2009
© 2009 brightline Inc. All Rights Reserved. US Patent
No. 6,517,216. Other US and foreign patents pending.
T-Series fixtures are UL listed.
1/09
Evolutionary Lighting Systems
580 Mayer Street - Building #7 - Bridgeville, PA 15017 - Phone 1.412.206.0106 Fax 1.412.206.0146 - www.brightlines.com

R = DALI
X = DMX
Control Signal
Example: MCI433-XR-1Model Number:
Custom Color Finish
Available for
$125.00/ Fixture
© 2009 brightline Inc. All Rights Reserved. US Patent
No. 6,517,216. Other US and foreign patents pending.
T-Series fixtures are UT-Series fixtures are UT L listed.
580 Mayer Street - Building #7 - Bridgeville, PA 15017 - Phone 1.412.206.0106 Fax 412.206.0146 www.brightlines.com
4224 Glencoe Avenue - Studio B - Marina Del Rey, CA 90292 - Phone 1.412.206.0106 ext. 210 Fax 1.310.823.1271
Broad-Field Screen Medium-Field Screen Narrow-Field Screen
Fixture Accessories & LampsFixture Accessories & Lamps
Lamps
009-55W30K82 Lamp(s), 55 watt, DL Lamp, 3000K, 82 CRI $ 15.00
Lamp(s), high rendering, 55 watt, 5600K, 95 CRI $ 25.00 009-55W56KHR
009-55W56KSP Lamp(s), Studioline, 55 watt, 5600K $ 25.00
Lamp(s), high rendering, 55 watt, 3200K, 95 CRI $ 25.00 009-55W32KHR
009-55W32KSP Lamp(s), Studioline, 55 watt, 3200K $ 25.00
009-55W30K96 Lamp(s), 55 watt, DL Lamp, 3000K, 96 CRI $ 15.00
009-55W35K82 Lamp(s), 55 watt, 3500K, 82 CRI $ 15.00
009-55W41K82 Lamp(s), 55 watt, 4100K, 82 CRI $ 15.00
009-55W50K98 Lamp(s), DL Lamp, 5000K, 98 CRI $ 15.00
FIX-T01/LENS T01 fixture 1-lamp, prismatic lens $ 25.00
FIX-T01/CS-BF T01 fixture 1-lamp, broad-field screen $ 30.00
FIX-T01/CS-MF T01 fixture 1-lamp, medium-field screen $ 35.00
FIX-T01/CS-NF T01 fixture 1-lamp, narrow-field screen $ 40.00

SeriesONE One-Lamp Fixture Accessories
SeriesONE Two- and Four-Lamp Fixture Accessories
Two S1.4 �xtures in a Double Header Rack
4- x 1200-Watt Grid Mounted Dimmer Pack
DMX Cables
DALI Cables
Power and Control-Signal Distribution
Studio Mounting Options & Grip Equipment
CTX-5 $ 50.005-ft RGB control cable with male and female 7-pin connectors
CTX-15 $ 100.0015-ft RGB control cable with male and female 7-pin connectors
CTX-25 $ 150.0025-ft RGB control cable with male and female 7-pin connectors
4x1200W Dim Pack $ 895.004-channel dimmer pack, 1200W per channel
4C-D/DMX-L-BX 4-channel distribution box DMX-DALI with XLR-3F connectors out, 120 VAC $ 895.00
4C-D/DMX-L7-BX $ 895.004-channel DMX-DALI, 5-pin with 7-pin CTX connector out, 120 VAC
MTX-5 5-ft DMX control cable with male and female 5-pin connectors $ 70.00
MTX-10 10-ft DMX control cable with male and female 5-pin connectors $ 75.00
MTX-15 15-ft DMX control cable with male and female 5-pin connectors $ 80.00
MTX-25 25-ft DMX control cable with male and female 5-pin connectors $ 90.00
MTX-50 50-ft DMX control cable with male and female 5-pin connectors $ 120.00
MTX-75 75-ft DMX control cable with male and female 5-pin connectors $ 145.00
MTX-100 100-ft DMX control cable with male and female 5-pin connectors $ 175.00
© 2009 Brightline Inc. All Rights Reserved.
580 Mayer Street - Building #7 - Bridgeville, PA 15017 - Phone 1.412.206.0106 Fax 1.412.206.0146 - www.brightlines.com
4224 Glencoe Avenue - Studio B - Marina Del Rey, CA 90292 - Phone 1.412.206.0106 ext. 210 Fax 1.310.823.1271
005-111-P Compact-yoke kit, includes compact yoke, mounting brackets, and hardware $ 60.00
DH, Rack-H Horizontal rack for mounting 2 or 3 fixtures together $ 595.00
DH, Rack-V Vertical rack for mounting 2 or 3 fixtures together $ 595.00
005-100-P Horizontal-yoke kit, includes horizontal yoke and hardware $ 90.00
005-101-P Vertical-yoke kit, includes vertical yoke, mounting brackets, and hardware $ 120.00
Control & Grip EquipmentControl & Grip Equipment
DTX-50 50-ft DALI control cable with male and female 3-pin XLR connectors $ 65.00
DTX-25 25-ft DALI control cable with male and female 3-pin XLR connectors $ 45.00
DTX-5 5-ft DALI control cable with male and female 3-pin XLR connectors $ 25.00
DTX-15 15-ft DALI control cable with male and female 3-pin XLR connectors $ 35.00
BUSMASTER-1 $ 550.00DALI BusMaster RS-232 to DALI Interface, with 120V power supply and RS-232 cable
DCS-8-DALI $ 275.00DALI pushbutton control station, 4 Groups or 8 Presets, flush mounted single gang
DPS-12-DALI $ 150.00DALI power supply, 100mA, 120V
BL-8DMX $ 735.008-channel console, DMX out, patchable, pocket console
DTX-100/BL-F 100-ft DALI control cable with female 3-pin XLR connector to bare leads $ 110.00
DTX-50/BL-F 50-ft DALI control cable with female 3-pin XLR connector to bare leads $ 60.00
DTX-100 100-ft DALI control cable with male and female 3-pin XLR connectors $ 120.00
DTX-25/BL-F 25-ft DALI control cable with female 3-pin XLR connector to bare leads $ 35.00
016-112-P 1- to 2-ft adjustable hanger, lightweight, black finish, with stirrup $ 130.00
016-113-P 2- to 4-ft adjustable hanger, lightweight, black finish, with stirrup $ 140.00
016-114-P 3- to 6-ft adjustable hanger, lightweight, black finish, with stirrup $ 150.00
016-115-P 4- to 8-ft adjustable hanger, lightweight, black finish, with stirrup $ 160.00